Child and Family Services Review (CFSR) Advisory Committee

10:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Agenda
November 20, 2013; GOB Room 315
10:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

-- Welcome and Introductions
-- Children’s Division Updates
-- Sub-Committee Updates

-- Parent Engagement Discussion

Working Lunch - Rick’s Café
Choice of sandwich
e Turkey Wrap, or
e Black Bean Burger
Salad
Chips
Dessert
Tea/Water

-- Healthcare Coordination — Christy Collins

-- Stakeholder Involvement in Continuous Quality
Improvement process

Wrap Up

Next meeting dates:
February 19, 2014  Governor’s Office Bldg 315
May 21, 2014 Truman Bldg 400
August 20, 2014 Governor’s Office Bldg 315
November 19, 2014 Governor’s Office Bldg 315

Adjourn



